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The menu of Umami Ramen House from El Paso includes 10 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $12.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Umami Ramen
House:

This spot is the best for Ramen. My partner and | stop in almost once a week. The Spicy Miso Ramen is my
favorite. It is full of flavor. Sometimes the service can be slow. There's typically only one or two servers handling
the floor and to-go orders. | love the faux cherry blossom tree in the restaurant it really adds to the ambiance.
read more. The restaurant offers free WiFi for its customers, And into the accessible spaces also come guests
with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. Get excited in Umami Ramen House from El Paso for versatile,
scrumptious Chinese cuisine that's traditionally cooked in a wok, Particularly the inventive fusions of various
foods offer the visitors a remarkable taste experience of this extraordinary fusion cuisine. No matter the
occasion - a festival - the in-house catering makes it easy to enjoy the food from Umami Ramen House in your
own four walls, and a lot of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat are used to prepare easily digestible
Japanese dishes.
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Vegetarian

TOFU WITH MIX VEGETABLE

Side Orders

STEAM VEGETABLE
Chicken
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

Specialli

WALNUT SHRIMP

Starters

SESAME CHICKEN

fiamen

TONKOTSU BLACK GARLIC
RAMEN

Main Course

MONGOLIAN BEEF

$10.0

$10.0

$11.0

$15.0

$11.0

$13.0

$13.0

Soup

TONKOTSU RAMEN

Beef

BEEF BLACK BEAN SAUCE

Seafood

SWEET SOUR SHRIMP

Noodle

RAMEN

Drinks

DRINKS

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

TRAVEL
MISO

$13.0

$13.0

$14.0
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