



Umami Ramen House Menu

https://menulist.menu 5380 N Mesa St, El Paso I-79912-5874, United States (+1)9153043111 - https://umamiramenhouse.com/









The <u>menu of Umami Ramen House</u> from El Paso includes 10 dishes. On average, *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost about \$12.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Umami Ramen House:

This spot is the best for Ramen. My partner and I stop in almost once a week. The Spicy Miso Ramen is my favorite. It is full of flavor. Sometimes the service can be slow. There's typically only one or two servers handling the floor and to-go orders. I love the faux cherry blossom tree in the restaurant it really adds to the ambiance. read more. The restaurant offers free WiFi for its customers, And into the accessible spaces also come guests with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. Get excited in Umami Ramen House from El Paso for versatile, scrumptious Chinese cuisine that's traditionally cooked in a wok, Particularly the inventive fusions of various foods offer the visitors a remarkable taste experience of this extraordinary fusion cuisine. No matter the occasion - a festival - the in-house catering makes it easy to enjoy the food from Umami Ramen House in your own four walls, and a lot of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat are used to prepare easily digestible Japanese dishes.

Umami Ramen House Menu



Vegetarian		Soup	
TOFU WITH MIX VEGETABLE	\$10.0	TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$13.0
Side Orders		Beef	
STEAM VEGETABLE	\$10.0	BEEF BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$13.0
Chicken		Seafood	
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$11.0	SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$14.0
Specialties		Noodle	
WALNUT SHRIMP	\$15.0	RAMEN	
Starters		Drinks	
SESAME CHICKEN	\$11.0	DRINKS	
Ramen		Ingredients Used	
TONKOTSU BLACK GARLIC RAMEN	\$13.0	CHICKEN	
		TRAVEL	
Main Course		MISO	
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$13.0		

Umami Ramen House Menu



Umami Ramen House

5380 N Mesa St, El Paso I-79912-5874, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:30 -22:00 Tuesday 10:30 -22:00 Wednesday 10:30 -22:00 Thursday 10:30 -22:00 Friday 10:30 -22:00 Saturday 10:30 -22:00 Sunday 10:30 -22:00

